• This  infusion would also enable the Company to further  invest  in the required growth capital  in
other group entities.

b. Intention of the Promoters, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel to subscribe to the offer:

Except,  Mr.  Mayank  Poddar  and  Mr.  Sanjay  Chamria,no  other  Promoter  or  Director(s)  would  be
subscribing to the preferential issue approved by this resolution.

The acquirer has  required as part of  the proposed  transaction,  that Mr. Sanjay Chamria  subscribe  to
17,857,143 equity shares of the Company by way preferential allotment at a price of Rs. 70/‐ per share
aggregating  to  Rs.  125  crores  and Mr. Mayank  Poddar  subscribe  to  17,857,143  equity  shares  of  the
Company by way preferential allotment at a price of Rs. 70/‐ per share aggregating to Rs. 125 crores.

c. Shareholding pattern before and after the proposed preferential issue:

Shareholding Pattern before and after the proposed  issue based on the shareholding as on 5 February
2021 is given below:

SL
No.

Category & Name of shareholders

PRE‐Shareholding POST‐Shareholding

No. of fully
paid‐up
equity
shares held

Shareholding
%

No. of fully
paid‐up
equity
shares held

Shareholding
%

   PROMOTER

(1)  Indian  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(a)  Individuals/Hindu undivided Family  481,580 0.179 36,195,866   4.742
(b)  Central Government/State Government(s) ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(c)  Financial Institutions/Banks  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(d)  Any Other  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   Bodies Corporate  65,270,503  24.209 523,270,503   68.551
   Trusts  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   Clearing Members  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   Sub‐Total (A)(1)  65,752,083  24.387 559,466,369   73.293
(2)  Foreign  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(a)  Individuals (Non‐Resident

Individuals/Foreign Individuals)
‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000

(b)  Government  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(c)  Institutions  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(d)  Foreign Portfolio Investor  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(e)  Any Other  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   OCBs  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   Sub‐Total (A)(2)  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000

14

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

65,752,083  24.387 559,466,369   73.293

PUBLIC

(1)  Institutions  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(a)  Mutual Funds  24,308,510  9.016 24,308,510   3.185
(b)  Venture Capital Funds ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(c)  Alternate Investment Funds  28,680,524  10.638 28,680,524   3.757
(d)  Foreign Venture Capital Investors  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(e)  Foreign Portfolio Investors  55,426,307  20.557 55,426,307   7.261
(f)  Financial Institutions/Banks  14,629,103  5.426 14,629,103   1.916
(g)  Insurance Companies ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(h)  Provident Funds/Pension Funds  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(i)  Any Other  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   Foreign Institutional Investors  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   QFI‐ Corporate  26,066,834  9.668 26,066,834   3.415
   Sub‐Total (B)(1)  149,111,278  55.305 149,111,278   19.534
   0.000
(2)  Central Government/State

Government(s)/President of India
‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000

   Sub‐Total (B)(2)  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   ‐ ‐  0.000
(3)  Non‐Institutions  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(a)  Individuals  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   i)Individual shareholders holding nominal

share capital up to Rs.2 Lakhs.
20,183,384  7.486 20,183,384   2.644

   ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs.2 Lakhs.

11,252,578  4.174 11,252,578   1.474

   Shares issued and not yet credited and
listed*

25,200  0.009 25,200   0.003

(b)  NBFCs registered with RBI  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(c)  Employee Trusts  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
(d)  Overseas Depositors (holding

DRs)(balancing figure)
‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000

(e)  Any Other  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   Bodies Corporate  16,945,875  6.285 16,945,875   2.220
   QFI‐ Individual  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   NRI‐ Repatriable  1,520,240  0.564 1,520,240   0.199
   NRI‐ Non‐Repatriable 1,940,104  0.720 1,940,104   0.254
   OCBs  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   Trusts  ‐ 0.000 ‐  0.000
   Clearing Memebers  2,468,136  0.915 2,468,136   0.323
   IEPF Authority  417,834  0.155 417,834   0.055
   Sub‐Total (B)(3)  54,753,351  20.308 54,753,351   7.173
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 203,864,629  75.613 203,864,629   26.707

Total Shareholding (A+B)  269,616,712  100.000 763,330,998   100.000

• Pursuant to exercise of option under Magma Employee Stock Option Plan 2007.

15

d. Proposed time within which the allotment shall be completed:

The allotment of the Equity Shares shall be made within 15 days of the date of this resolution. Provided
that where the allotment  is pending on account of pendency of any regulatory or Central Government
approval(s), the allotment shall be completed within 15 days of such approval(s).

e. Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the Equity Shares proposed
to  be  allotted  and/or  who  ultimately  control  the  proposed  allottees,  the  percentage  of  post